

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids			Norwin Construction		
Contract Number			06-044-RCV8-C		
			Irwin, PA		
			ROADWAY & MISCELLANEOUS REPAIRS between Milepost 0.00 and Milepost 75.39 in Fayette, Beaver, Washington, Lawrence, Butler, Allegheny and Westmoreland Counties.		
Opening Date			2/14/07, 1:00 PM		
Awarded to:			Norwin Construction		
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
2203-0004	10	CY	Class 1B Excavation	\$ 77.40	\$ 774.00
2409-0661	3,527	Ton	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Wearing Course, PG 64-22, 10 to < 30 Million ESALs, 12.5 MM Mix, SRL-E	\$ 108.50	\$ 382,679.50
2409-1661	164	Ton	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA (Leveling)	\$ 94.50	\$ 15,498.00
2409-0761	1,088	Ton	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Wearing Course, PG 76-22, 10 to < 30 Million ESALs, 12.5 MM Mix, SRL-E	\$ 98.00	\$ 106,624.00
2409-6770	24	Ton	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Binder Course, PG 76-22, 10 to < 30 Million ESALs, 19.0 MM Mix	\$ 95.00	\$ 2,280.00
2409-8670	40	Ton	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Binder Course, PG 64-22, 10 to < 30 Million ESALs, 19.0 MM Mix	\$ 118.00	\$ 4,720.00
2482-0001	3,352	SY	Shoulder Sealing with GSB-88 Sealer	\$ 3.85	\$ 12,905.20
2491-0064	25,662	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, 2" Depth	\$ 4.85	\$ 124,460.70
2491-0073	5,772	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, Variable Depth, 1" Min.	\$ 6.60	\$ 38,095.20
4491-7064	2,255	SY	Profile Milling of Concrete Pavement Surface, Variable Depth, 2" Max. to 1/2" Min.	\$ 12.50	\$ 28,187.50
2516-0200	20	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type A	\$ 352.00	\$ 7,040.00
2516-0220	10	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type B	\$ 330.00	\$ 3,300.00
0608-0001	1	LS	Mobilization, WA# 1	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 11,750.00
0608-0002	1	LS	Mobilization, WA# 2	\$ 15,250.00	\$ 15,250.00
0608-0003	1	LS	Mobilization, WA# 3	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 14,250.00
0608-0004	1	LS	Mobilization, WA# 4	\$ 17,750.00	\$ 17,750.00
2620-0503	38	LF	Remove Existing Guide Rail	\$ 51.00	\$ 1,938.00
2620-1075	38	LF	Type 2-S Guide Rail	\$ 76.50	\$ 2,907.00
2623-0901	375	LF	Remove and Store Concrete Median Barrier	\$ 11.05	\$ 4,143.75
2623-0911	375	LF	Reset and Install Concrete Median Barrier	\$ 11.50	\$ 4,312.50
2636-0001	140	LF	Bituminous Concrete Curb	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,050.00

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Norwin Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Price
0656-0100	3	CY	Shoulder Backfill	\$ 145.00	\$ 435.00
2660-0031	1,900	EA	Sonic Nap Alert Pattern (SNAP)	\$ 2.40	\$ 4,560.00
2696-0611	3	EA	Temporary Impact Attenuating Device, Type V (Standard), Test Level 3	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 11,250.00
2696-0200	--	PDA	Repair of Impact Attenuating Device	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4686-0030	1	LS	Construction Surveying, Type B, WA# 3	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4686-0130	1	LS	Construction Surveying, Type B, WA# 2	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2802-0001	26	CY	Topsoil, Furnished and Placed	\$ 48.50	\$ 1,261.00
2804-0013	16	Lb	Seeding and Soil Supplements, Formula D	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,880.00
2805-0022	1	Ton	Mulching - Straw	\$ 204.00	\$ 204.00
2901-0001	1	LS	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic During Construction, WA# 1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2901-0002	1	LS	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic During Construction, WA# 2	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00
2901-0203	2	EA	Arrow Panel, WA# 1	\$ 510.00	\$ 1,020.00
2901-1203	1	EA	Arrow Panel, WA# 2	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 1,020.00
2901-0500	4	EA	Changeable Message Sign, WA# 1	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 8,160.00
2901-1500	1	EA	Changeable Message Sign, WA# 2	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 1,530.00
2901-0501	2	EA	Shadow Vehicle with Truck Mounted Attenuator (TMA), WA# 1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2901-1501	1	EA	Shadow Vehicle with Truck Mounted Attenuator (TMA), WA# 2	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2962-0620	10,533	LF	4" White Traffic Zone Paint, Type II	\$ 1.05	\$ 11,059.65
2962-0621	2,368	LF	6" White Traffic Zone Paint, Type II	\$ 1.30	\$ 3,078.40
2962-0622	786	LF	8" White Traffic Zone Paint, Type II	\$ 1.55	\$ 1,218.30
2962-0640	8,726	LF	4" Yellow Traffic Zone Paint, Type II	\$ 1.05	\$ 9,162.30
2966-0001	175	EA	Snowplowable Raised Pavement Markers	\$ 31.00	\$ 5,425.00
4203-0001	50	CY	Class 1 Excavation (0 to 100 CY)	\$ 88.00	\$ 4,400.00
4203-0002	550	CY	Class 1 Excavation (101 to 1,000 CY)	\$ 59.00	\$ 32,450.00
4203-0003	50	CY	Class 1A Excavation (0 to 100 CY)	\$ 51.00	\$ 2,550.00
4203-0013	150	CY	Class 1A Excavation (101 to 200 CY)	\$ 51.00	\$ 7,650.00
4350-0121	50	Ton	Subbase, No. 2A (0 to 100 Ton)	\$ 58.00	\$ 2,900.00
4350-0141	200	Ton	Subbase, No. 2A (101 to 300 Ton)	\$ 36.00	\$ 7,200.00
4420-0409	350	Ton	Bituminous Wearing Course, ID-2, SRL-E (0 to 700 Ton)	\$ 96.00	\$ 33,600.00
4420-0420	2,350	Ton	Bituminous Wearing Course, ID-2, SRL-E (701 to 4,000 Ton)	\$ 78.00	\$ 183,300.00
4421-0500	50	Ton	Bituminous Binder Course, ID-2 (0 to 100 Ton)	\$ 145.00	\$ 7,250.00
4421-0501	350	Ton	Bituminous Binder Course, ID-2 (101 to 600 Ton)	\$ 86.50	\$ 30,275.00
4424-0109	150	Ton	Bituminous Wearing Course, ID-3, SRL-E (0 to 300 Ton)	\$ 134.00	\$ 20,100.00

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Awarded to: Norwin Construction	Norwin Construction	
			Description	Unit Price	Total Price
4424-0110	1,150	Ton	Bituminous Wearing Course, ID-3, SRL-E (301 to 2,000 Ton)	\$ 98.00	\$ 112,700.00
4424-0111	3,000	Ton	Bituminous Wearing Course, ID-3, SRL-E (2,001 to 4,000 Ton)	\$ 90.00	\$ 270,000.00
4491-0001	100	SY	Scarification, 1/2" Depth (0 to 200 SY)	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00
4491-0063	1,500	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, 1 1/2" Depth (0 to 3,000 SY)	\$ 5.45	\$ 8,175.00
4491-0064	6,500	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, 1 1/2" Depth (3,001 to 10,000 SY)	\$ 2.15	\$ 13,975.00
4491-0065	20,000	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, 1 1/2" Depth (10,001 to 30,000 SY)	\$ 2.15	\$ 43,000.00
4491-0066	2,000	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, 2" Depth (0 to 4,000 SY)	\$ 5.25	\$ 10,500.00
4491-0067	8,000	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, 2" Depth (4,001 to 12,000 SY)	\$ 2.40	\$ 19,200.00
2499-1000	---	PDA	Payment Adjustment for Asphalt Materials	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4516-0101	25	CY	Concrete Slab Repair, Class AA with Accelerator (0 to 50 CY)	\$ 800.00	\$ 20,000.00
4516-0102	75	CY	Concrete Slab Repair, Class AA with Accelerator (51 to 100 CY)	\$ 750.00	\$ 56,250.00
4516-0111	25	CY	Concrete Slab Repair, HES (0 to 50 CY)	\$ 800.00	\$ 20,000.00
4516-0112	75	CY	Concrete Slab Repair, HES (51 to 100 CY)	\$ 750.00	\$ 56,250.00
4516-0200	50	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type A (0 to 100 CY)	\$ 478.00	\$ 23,900.00
4516-0220	200	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type B (0 to 400 CY)	\$ 425.00	\$ 85,000.00
4516-0221	200	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type B Modified I (0 to 400 CY)	\$ 434.00	\$ 86,800.00
4516-0222	700	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type B Modified I (401 to 1,000 CY)	\$ 348.00	\$ 243,600.00
4516-0223	200	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type B Modified II (0 to 400 CY)	\$ 315.00	\$ 63,000.00
4516-0224	700	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type B Modified II (401 to 1,000 CY)	\$ 287.00	\$ 200,900.00
4608-0001	---	PDA	Mobilization	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00
4610-7002	50	LF	6" Pavement Base Drain, Including Shoulder Restoration (0 to 100 LF)	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,850.00
4612-0010	50	LF	Subgrade Drains, Including Shoulder Restoration (0 to 100 LF)	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,800.00
4615-0022	25	LF	6" Subsurface Drain Outlets, Including Shoulder Restoration (0 to 50 LF)	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,200.00
4615-2640	3	Ea	Subsurface Drain Outlet Endwalls (0 to 5 Ea)	\$ 330.00	\$ 990.00

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Norwin Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Price
4636-0001	200	LF	Bituminous Concrete Curb (0 to 400 LF)	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00
4636-0002	1,000	LF	Sealing Existing Bituminous Concrete Curb (0 to 2,000 LF)	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00
4660-0031	300	EA	Sonic Nap Alert Pattern (SNAP) (0 to 600 EA)	\$ 1.00	\$ 300.00
4660-0131	1,300	EA	Sonic Nap Alert Pattern (SNAP) (601 to 2,000 EA)	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,625.00
4962-0620	5,000	LF	4" White Traffic Zone Paint, Type II (0 to 10,000 LF)	\$ 1.05	\$ 5,250.00
4962-0621	2,500	LF	6" White Traffic Zone Paint, Type II (0 to 5,000 LF)	\$ 1.30	\$ 3,250.00
4962-0640	1,000	LF	4" Yellow Traffic Zone Paint, Type II (0 to 2,000 LF)	\$ 1.05	\$ 1,050.00
4966-0001	25	EA	Snowplowable Raised Pavement Markers (0 to 50 EA)	\$ 81.50	\$ 2,037.50
4966-0011	100	EA	Snowplowable Raised Pavement Markers (51 to 150 EA)	\$ 41.00	\$ 4,100.00
4966-0111	325	EA	Snowplowable Raised Pavement Markers (151 to 500 EA)	\$ 31.00	\$ 10,075.00
			TOTAL		\$ 3,037,331.50
			Bid Bond		\$ 151,866.58